¢ MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY

s

PROGRAMME OF BA.LL.B.
EXAMINATION 2013-14

SEMESTER - I TIME : 2.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
|
DATE | DAY PAPER CODE | PAPER
02.01.2014 Thursday BAL103 HISTORY -I
04.01.2014 Saturday BAL104 e e o
LAW OF TORTS & CONSUMER
06.01.2014 Monday BAL105 e i
08.01.2014 Wednesday BAL102 SOCIOLOGY
10.01.2014 Friday BAL101 GENERAL ENGLISH J
SEMESTER - III TIME : 2.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
! DATE DAY PAPER CODE PAPER
09.01.2014 Thursday BAL304 CONTRACT-II
= LEGAL METHOD & LEGAL
11.01.2014 Saturday BAL305 RESEARCH
13.01.2014 Monday BAL302 ECONOMICS
15.01.2014 Wednesday BAL301 POLITICAL SCIENCE-II
17.01.2014 Friday BAL303 INTRODUCTION TO IT Act
NOTE :- |
1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2 If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university

through the center supdt. Within a week’s time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no
complaint will be entertained by the university.
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of cxamination, the university will have the right to

postpone, it to a later date.
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